
TIME VISITOR HOME

Monday April 26 7:30 PM Brewers Cubs
Wednesday April 28 7:30 PM Giants Brewers
Friday April 30 7:30 PM Cubs Giants

Monday May 3 7:30 PM Brewers Giants
Wednesday May 5 7:30 PM Giants Cubs
Friday May 7 7:30 PM Cubs Brewers

Monday May 10 7:30 PM Cubs Giants
Wednesday May 12 7:30 PM Brewers Cubs
Friday May 14 7:30 PM Giants Brewers

Monday May 17 7:30 PM Brewers Cubs
Wednesday May 19 7:30 PM Giants Brewers
Friday May 21 7:30 PM Cubs Giants

Monday May 24 7:30 PM Brewers Giants
Wednesday May 26 7:30 PM Giants Cubs
Friday May 28 7:30 PM Cubs Brewers

Monday May 31 MEMORIAL DAY - NO GAME
Tuesday June 1 7:30 PM #1 seed #3 seed
Thursday June 3 7:30 PM #3 seed #2 seed
Saturday June 5 7:30 PM #2 seed #1 seed

Commissioner Sean Sagardia seansagardia@msn.com (559) 230-9428
Major Cubs Jose Quintana josejunior1977@yahoo.com (559) 283-0394
Major Brewers Frank Corona marguritocorona@gmail.com (559) 351-4263
Major Giants Ivan Barba ivan_barba559@hotmail.com (559) 355-0199

PLAYOFF FORMAT: 
Round Robin games, seedings based on standings

SUNNYSIDE LONE STAR LITTLE LEAGUE
2021 MAJORS DIVISION SCHEDULE


